

NCISM College Code : AYU0153 MUHS College Code : 3401

ooale





(Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)

Training, skill development programs 2023-24

🧧 GPS Map Camera

Aurangabad, Maharashtra, India R7MR+54R, Paithan Rd, Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad, Maharashtra 431136, India Lat 19.83299° Long 75.290013° 11/10/23 02:21 PM GMT +05:30



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाह महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित

आयुर्वेद महाविद्यालय व रुग्णालय

CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA & RUGNALA



(Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)



Address : Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar- 431 011. (M.S.) कांचनवाडी, पैठण रोड, छत्रपती संभाजीनगर -४३१ ०११ (एम.एस.) Tel.: (0240) 2379248, 2646464, 2379035 Fax : (0240) 2646222. Email : principal@csmssayurved.com, principalcsmssayu@gmail.com, Website : www.csmssayurved.com



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाह् महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित

आयुर्वेद महाविद्यालय व रूग्णालय

CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA & RUGNALAY



(Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)





NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाह महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित

आयुर्वेद महाविद्यालय व रूग्णालय

CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S





(Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)





NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाहू महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित

आयुर्वेद महाविद्यालय व रूग्णालय сннатвараті знани манагај знікзнам sanstha's

AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA & RUGNALA



(Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)



Address : Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar- 431 011. (M.S.) कांचनवाडी, पैठण रोड, छत्रपती संभाजीनगर -४३१ ०११ (एम.एस.) Tel.: (0240) 2379248, 2646464, 2379035 Fax : (0240) 2646222. Email : principal@csmssayurved.com, principalcsmssayu@gmail.com, Website : www.csmssayurved.com



NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाह महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित

ालय व रुग्णालय RAPATI SH MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

RUG



(Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)





NAAC ACCREDITED WITH B++, NABH & ISO 21001:2018 CERTIFIED छत्रपती शाहू महाराज शिक्षण संस्था संचलित

अायुर्वेद महाविद्यालय व रूग्णालय

AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA & RUGNAL



(Recognized by National Commission for Indian System of Medicine, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik.)



Address : Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar- 431 011. (M.S.) कांचनवाडी, पैठण रोड, छत्रपती संभाजीनगर -४३१ ०११ (एम.एस.) Tel.: (0240) 2379248, 2646464, 2379035 Fax : (0240) 2646222. Email : principal@csmssayurved.com, principalcsmssayu@gmail.com, Website : www.csmssayurved.com